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Name Start Finish Duration % Complete Resource 

Names

Installation of Mini 

Grid Transmission 

and Distribution 

Network

Mon 

08/08/16

Fri 27/10/17 16 mons 80% MEGA

Household 

Connections

Mon 

05/01/15

Fri 15/06/18 45 mons 53% MEGA

Orientation of 

Awardees

Mon 

26/09/16

Fri 07/10/16 2 wks 20% PM

Detailed Feasibility 

Studies and Business 

Plan Development

Mon 

10/10/16

Fri 02/12/16 2 mons 40% BOO 1

Mini Grid Power 

Generation,Transmis

ion and Distribution 

System Designs

Mon 

10/10/16

Fri 30/12/16 3 mons 40% BOO 1

Conduct an 

Environmental and 

Social Impact 

Assessment (ESIA)

Mon 

05/12/16

Fri 27/01/17 2 mons 20% BOO 1

Application for Mon Fri 16/06/17 6 mons 0% BOO 1

LATE TASKS

Tasks that are past due.

Name Finish

Launch of Information Clearing House Facility Mon 03/10/16

MILESTONES DUE

Milestones that are coming soon.

MON 05/01/15 WED 04/07/18

PROJECT OVERVIEW

-

% COMPLETE

Status for all top-level tasks. To see the status for subtasks, click on the chart and update the 

outline level in the Field List.



Application for 

Generation and 

Distribution Licence

Mon 

02/01/17

Fri 16/06/17 6 mons 0% BOO 1

Procure goods and 

services for the 

installation of Mini 

Grid Power 

Generation, 

Transmission and 

Distribution System

Mon 

02/01/17

Fri 01/12/17 12 mons 0% UNDP Proc

Detailed Feasibility 

Studies and Business 

Plan Development

Mon 

10/10/16

Fri 02/12/16 2 mons 0% BOO 2

Mini Grid Power 

Generation,Transmis

ion and Distribution 

System Designs

Mon 

10/10/16

Fri 30/12/16 3 mons 0% BOO 2

Conduct an 

Environmental and 

Social Impact 

Assessment (ESIA)

Mon 

05/12/16

Fri 27/01/17 2 mons 0% BOO 2

Application for 

Generation and 

Distribution Licence

Mon 

02/01/17

Fri 16/06/17 6 mons 0% BOO 2

Procure goods and 

services for the 

installation of Mini 

Grid Power 

Generation, 

Transmission and 

Distribution System

Mon 

02/01/17

Fri 01/12/17 12 mons 0% UNDP Proc

Provide financial 

support to 1st mini-

grid operator to 

develop & 

implement EMPs, 

training staff and 

communities on 

O&M, develop and 

implement 

innovative payment 

system and provide 

information on case 

study and tool kit

Mon 

26/09/16

Fri 29/06/18 23 mons 0% PM

Provide financial 

support to 2nd mini-

grid operator to 

develop & 

implement EMPs, 

training staff and 

Mon 

26/09/16

Fri 29/06/18 23 mons 0% PM



training staff and 

communities on 

O&M, develop and 

implement 

innovative payment 

system and provide 

information on case 

study and tool kit

Development of 

compendium of 

potential district 

Mini grid trading 

centres/communitie

s

Mon 

07/03/16

Fri 22/06/18 30 mons 10% DEA

International 

Learning Visits to 

countries in different 

regional blocks 

learning on 

decentralised mini 

grids experiences, 

policy and 

regulations

Mon 

17/10/16

Fri 28/10/16 2 wks 0% PM

Operationalise 

Renewable Energy 

Website and enable 

linkages to 

stakeholders

Fri 01/04/16 Thu 15/09/16 6 mons 90% UNV COMMs

Update of potential 

Mini Grid sites

Mon 

02/01/17

Fri 18/05/18 18 mons 40% REIAMA,DEA

Support to 

stakeholders in 

maintaining/Updatin

g RE websites on 

Mini Grid 

developments

Mon 

02/01/17

Fri 18/05/18 18 mons 20% PM

Launch of 

Information Clearing 

House Facility

Mon 

03/10/16

Mon 03/10/16 0 days 0% PM,UNV 

COMMs

Engage local 

consultant to 

develop case studies 

and tool kit on mini-

grids

Fri 01/07/16 Thu 15/12/16 6 mons 40% PM

Monitoring of 

progress on Mini-

Grids under 

development

Thu 01/10/15 Wed 04/07/18 36 mons 50% DEA

Dissemination of Mon Fri 16/12/16 1 wk 0% PM



Dissemination of 

Mini-Grids Case 

studies through 

National Workshop

Mon 

12/12/16

Fri 16/12/16 1 wk 0% PM

Support finalisation 

of Revision of Energy 

Policy in include RE 

Mini Grids 

development 

including validation 

workshop

Fri 01/01/16 Thu 08/09/16 9 mons 90% DEA

Develop policy and 

regulatory changes 

to existing rural 

electricfication 

policies & 

regulations

Fri 01/07/16 Thu 01/06/17 12 mons 70% MERA


